Advisory Institute for Trade And Investment By TCC

GRMBODIA DALY

Highlight NEWs Gold Price (KHR)

20 July

2021

“Sgunmnuywdsiwmanseanmg lsuneiumsuymaasegia”

E9

Faunuannedssguratunuazanamglsy Wmsesenieduieaiu

uuMsRILAsgRaduye ulevienisiiivl iwedieliasugiafumunduuity

F1nnsUNTsruInvedlain-19 Fuisassulduaniudsuanufaiui gafu

unumveInsHawLAsegianigldnseunisiauvesesdnisnisdlan (WTO)

s - https://www.khmertimeskh.com

“fiamndseanuazszau 8 Wuduneaas Tudiuhou wa-dle.”

Aunwdseansiuyadi 8.201 Wuduaeaals Tuyas 6 eunsnuesl 2021

P

A & v A A LY a 1Y v & ' a o o«
Wndusosay 17 Wealfisudvriansinuvesdnuas lnadunisdsoonndniue

LAFOIIML W LEeRn oV wazAudiaaaiunie 4.72 Wuduneaans, nansae

AldldinIoaanin 1.90 Wuduneans uasdudunuasyani 1.58 Wuduneaans

e - https://www.khmertimeskh.com

Exchange Rate Currency

CURRENCY

United States dollar

China Yuan
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European Euro g
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British Pound E'E
Thai Baht —_—
o

Japanese Yen

Korean Won .,

ﬁm . https://www.nbc.ore.kh/english/economic research/exchange rate.php

SYMBOL
UsD / KHR
CNY / KHR
EUR / KHR
GBP / KHR
THB / KHR
JPY / KHR
KRW / KHR

UNIT

1

1

1

1

1
100
100

BID
4033
627
4804
5567
124
3718
354

ASK
4072
634
4852
5622
125
3756
357

DATE

17 Jul

16 Jul

15 Jul

14 Jul

13 Jul

12 Jul

11 Jul

DATE
19 Jul
16 Jul
15 Jul
14 Jul
13 Jul
12 Jul
09 Jul

GOLD OUNCE

7,377,947.54

7,380,647.92

7,442,111.42

7,408,024.16

7,389,865.72

7,369,257.20

7,338,100.59

GRAM K24

237,233.04

237,319.87

239,296.19

238,200.13

237,616.26

236,953.61

235,951.79

543.15
544.46
545.24
547.46
550.57
547.31
538.31

fian - http://csx.com.kh/data/index/daily.do?M..

GRAM K22

217,446.14

217,525.73

219,337.21

218,332.57

217,797.40

217,190.01

216,271.75

CURRENT INDEX

GRAM K21

207,537.20

207,613.16

209,342.09

208,383.24

207,872.45

207,292.75

206,416.33

i - https://www.goldpriceticker.com/gold-rates/cambodia/

CSX Index

%CHANGE
- 0.24
- 0.14
- 0.41
- 0.56
4 0.60
& 1.67
& 0.88

Petroleum Type

PRICE

i - http://www.pttcambodia.com/oil-price.aspx

USD (%)

Deposits
Reserved Requirement
Capital Guarantee

KHR (%)

N/A
3.00

Petroleum prices in Cambodia

DIESEL
3,250R

REGULAR

3,700R

Cambodia Interest Rate

N/A
0.04

fisn - https://www.nbc.org.kh/english/economic_research/interest_rate.php

Superware THAILAND

uninenderomsaine

Overdraft facility

Overdraft facility

N

SUPER

4,200R

KHR (%)
6.00

BANPU Bangkok Bank

USD (%)

8.00

FAN

MITR PHOL
GROUP
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